The HP StorageWorks SSL1016 tape autoloader is in a class
of its own, combining tape library features and capacity
in the compact form of a tape autoloader. Ideal for
replicated systems, the web-based management feature
reduces dependence on local IT resources to allow centrally
located support for multiple sites. With a native capacity
of up to 3.2 TB, the SSL1016 tape autoloader tackles jobs
previously in the domain of small tape libraries.

3
HP StorageWorks SSL1016 tape autoloader
Ordering information
Part number Product name Description
330821-B21 SSL1016 Ultrium 460 tape autoloader One Ultrium 460 drive, 16 slot tape autoloader including bar code reader
330816-B21 SSL1016 SDLT 320 tape autoloader One SDLT 320 drive, 16 slot tape autoloader including bar code reader
330815-B21 SSL1016 DLT1 tape autoloader One DLT1 drive, 16 slot tape autoloader including bar code reader
330818-B21 SSL1016 SDLT 320 drive upgrade One SDLT 320 drive to upgrade either the DLT1 1280 SuperLoader or SSL1016 DLT1 tape autoloader
330823-B21 SSL1016 Ultrium 460 magazine kit Additional eight-slot magazine for use in the SSL1016 Ultrium 460 tape autoloader
268664-B22 SSL1016 DLT magazine kit Additional eight-slot magazine for use in the SSL1016 SDLT/DLT1 or DLT1 1280 tape autoloaders
268664-B23 SuperLoader Bar Code Reader Optional bar code reader for use in the DLT1 1280 SuperLoader
What’s included
Warranty and support